
Brandon Valley

2020-2021

Cross Country Travel Times
High School Cross Country

Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Friday, August 28, 2020 CC @ O'Gorman Invite (Pasley Park) 2:20 2:30 6:00 V/JV

Saturday, September 19, 2020 CC @ Huron Inv* 6:00 2:30 V/JV

Thursday, September 24, 2020 CC @ Brookings Inv 1:50 2:00 8:00 V/JV

Friday, September 25, 2020 V CC @ Rapid City Inv* 6:15 10:00 V

Thursday, October 1, 2020 CC @ Watertown Inv* 12:40 12:50 9:00 V/JV

Saturday, October 10, 2020 CC ESD Conference @ Aberdeen* 6:30 7:00 V/JV

Saturday, October 24, 2020 V CC State @ Rapid City* 10:50 11:00(23rd) 10:00 (24th) V

*Chartered Bus

Middle School Cross Country
Event Date Activity/Event Dismiss Leaving Returning Level

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 MS CC vs ED/H-Burg N @ Harrisburg 2:55 3:10 6:30 7/8

Wednesday, September 16, 2020MS CC vs PH/Tea @ Yankton Trail 2:55 3:10 6:30 7/8

Wednesday, September 30, 2020MS CC vs Mem/O'G @ Memorial 2:55 3:10 6:30 7/8

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 MS CC vs H-Burg N/H-Burg S/O'G @ Pasley Park 2:55 3:10 6:30 7/8


